
Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Gymnasium Hours of 

Operations

  Sunday 9am-6pm   /   Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm   /   Saturday Closed  

Friday 5am-4pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30
*in inclement 

weather*

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30
*in inclement 

weather*

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30
*in inclement 

weather*

Mini

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35

*in inclement 

weather*

Open

Pickleball

2:00-4:00

Beginner

& Family

Pickleball

4:00-5:45

FSDA Mens

Basketball

(private 

group)

9:00-11:00

Monday

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45
Open

Basketball

11:00-2:00

Wednesday

Open

Pickleball

12:00-2:00

FA Intramurals

6:00-6:40
*in inclement weather*

Open

Basketball

12:00-1:00

FridayThursdayTuesdaySunday

Closed

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Jr.

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35

*in inclement 

weather*

Open

Pickleball

12:00-2:00
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