

Gymnasium Schedule November 2024

	try of FAI	INUV		CIIII						1		
	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court
8:00 AM												
8:15 AM	Closed											
8:30 AM												
8:45 AM						T				T		
9:00 AM												
9:15 AM	FSDA Mens				Open				Open			
9:30 AM	Raskethall				Pickleball				Pickleball			
9:45 AM	(private				9:00-10:30				9:00-10:30			
10:00 AM	arouni											
10:30 AM	9:00-11:00				Interm				Interm			
10:45 AM					to				to			
11:00 AM					Advanced				Advanced			
11:15 AM					Pickleball				Pickleball			
11:30 AM			Level		10:30-		Level		10:30-		Level	
11:45 AM			2.0 - 5		12:00		2.0 - 5		12:00		2.0 - 5	
12:00 PM		Onon	Pickleball	Open			Pickleball				Pickleball	0
12:15 PM		Open Basketball	11:00- 12:45	Basketball 11:45-12:45			11:00- 12:45	Basketball 11:45-12:45			11:00- 12:45	Open Basketball
12:30 PM		11:00-2:00	12.45	11.45-12.45			12.45	11.45-12.45			12.45	12:00-1:00
12:45 PM		11.00-2.00			Open Pickleball				Open Pickleball			12.00 1.00
1:00 PM					12:00-2:00				12:00-2:00			
1:15 PM												
1:30 PM			Fletcher				Fletcher					
1:45 PM				Academy			Academy					
2:00 PM			PE Class				PE Class 12:50-3:35					
2:15 PM			12:50-3:35									
2:30 PM	Open		*in incl	lement			*in inc	lement				
2:45 PM	Pickiebali		weat	ther*			weat	ther*				
3:00 PM 3:15 PM	2:00-4:00					Jr.				Mini		
3:30 PM						Acro-				Acro-		
3:45 PM						knights				knights		
4:00 PM		Bball Club (private group) One Hoop				3:00-4:15				3:00-4:15		
4:15 PM		Bball Cluk (private grou										
4:30 PM	Beginner											
4:45 PM	& Family	FSDA 5pm tball		ГА Аска		ΓΛ Λοκο		Γ Λ Λο κ ο		ΓΛ Λονο		
5:00 PM	Pickleball	100P Fg m-5:55p Basketb		FA Acro- knights		FA Acro- knights		FA Acro- knights		FA Acro- knights		
5:15 PM	4:00-5:45	HOC m-5 Bas		4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		
5:30 PM		ONE HOC 3:55pm-! Open Bas		4.30-3.43		4.50-5.45		4.30-3.43		4.30-3.43		
5:45 PM		0 W 0										
6:00 PM							FA Intra	amurals				
6:15 PM							6:00-6:40					
6:30 PM			FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intra	amurals		nt weather*	FA Intra	amurals	Closed	
6:45 PM					6:30-7:30				6:30	-7:30		
7:00 PM			*in inclement		*in inclement				*in inc	lement		
7:15 PM			weather*		weather*				weat	ther*		
7:30 PM 7:45 PM												
8:00 PM												
8:15 PM												
8:30 PM												
8:45 PM												
9:00 PM				Closed								
	nasium H	ours of	Sui	nday 9ar	m-6pm			ursday 5a	am-9pm	/ Satu	ırdav Clo	osed
							•		•			
	Operation	ns					rnaay 5	am-4pm				